
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival

Andhra Pradesh Krishna Kanchekacherla Bunny Fibre Crops 38.83 7049 7388 7346 17-Dec-24

Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny Fibre Crops 4,277.00 4360 7234 7089 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 52 6740 7255 7000 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Amreli Amreli Other Fibre Crops 109.4 4875 7285 7170 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Amreli Babra Other Fibre Crops 200 7150 7490 7320 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other Fibre Crops 29.2 6000 7400 6700 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Amreli Dhari Local Fibre Crops 9.21 6275 7190 6865 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Amreli Rajula Local Fibre Crops 57.5 6625 7255 6940 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 56 6500 7250 6875 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Banaskanth Amirgadh Other Fibre Crops 1.6 6750 7115 7000 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Banaskanth Thara RCH-2 Fibre Crops 23 6350 7250 6800 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Banaskanth Thara(Shihori) RCH-2 Fibre Crops 7.2 6500 7185 6842.5 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 6200 7000 6600 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 6200 6800 6500 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Bhavnagar Other Fibre Crops 66.55 6525 7345 6935 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Palitana H.B (Ginned) Fibre Crops 20 6545 7200 6870 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Taleja Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 44.1 6750 7325 7040 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Botad Botad(Haddad) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 801.3 5750 7380 6600 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Jamnagar Jamnagar Other Fibre Crops 337.5 7000 7400 7280 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Jamnagar Kalawad Other Fibre Crops 251 6500 7235 7150 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other Fibre Crops 773 5000 7255 7055 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Junagarh Kodinar(Dollasa) Other Fibre Crops 20 6850 7200 7075 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Junagarh Visavadar Other Fibre Crops 12.9 6200 7180 6690 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Kachchh Anjar Other Fibre Crops 7.2 6927 7252 7150 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Kheda Kapadvanj Other Fibre Crops 5 6000 6500 6250 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Mehsana Kadi(Kadi cotton Yard) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 25 6500 7240 7000 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Mehsana Unava Other Fibre Crops 115.4 5500 7340 7160 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Mehsana Visnagar Other Fibre Crops 154.2 6250 7275 6762 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Morbi Halvad Other Fibre Crops 316.8 6500 7410 7000 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Narmada Rajpipla Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 1.4 6780 7821 7351 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Panchmahals Gogamba Other Fibre Crops 2 6550 7000 6750 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Patan Harij Other Fibre Crops 69 6900 7175 7040 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Patan Siddhpur H.Y.4 (Unginned) Fibre Crops 62.2 6795 7330 7062 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Rajkot Dhoraji H.B (Unginned) Fibre Crops 72.1 6430 7230 7055 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Rajkot Gondal H.B (Unginned) Fibre Crops 275 6005 7210 7130 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 230 6500 7250 7100 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 182.6 5370 7255 7055 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 400 6750 7300 7125 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Sabarkantha Himatnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 124.7 6755 7470 7113 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Sabarkantha Talod(Harsol) RCH-2 Fibre Crops 16.7 6935 7280 7107 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Sabarkantha Vadali Other Fibre Crops 450 7000 7470 7235 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Surat Nizar Other Fibre Crops 1.9 6870 7025 6900 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Surat Nizar(Kukarmuda) Other Fibre Crops 0.7 6885 7085 6955 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Surat Nizar(Pumkitalov) Other Fibre Crops 1.6 6835 7050 6935 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 122.79 6750 7150 7050 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Dhragradhra RCH-2 Fibre Crops 40 5550 7185 6850 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Lakhtar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 19.2 6885 7095 6990 17-Dec-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Limdi Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 117 7110 7470 7290 17-Dec-24

Haryana Bhiwani Jui Other Fibre Crops 20 7100 7421 7300 17-Dec-24

Haryana Fatehabad Bhattu Kalan American Fibre Crops 38.9 6400 7595 7220 17-Dec-24

Haryana Hissar Hissar American Fibre Crops 43.5 7100 7421 7396 17-Dec-24

Haryana Sirsa Ding American Fibre Crops 14.5 7000 7300 7000 17-Dec-24

Haryana Sirsa Ellanabad American Fibre Crops 137.2 6900 7256 7000 17-Dec-24

Karnataka Bijapur Bijapur LH-1556 Fibre Crops 485 2056 7110 6836 17-Dec-24

Karnataka Dharwad Annigeri GCH Fibre Crops 23 6300 7300 6930 17-Dec-24

Karnataka Koppal Kustagi Other Fibre Crops 8 7900 7900 7900 17-Dec-24

Karnataka Raichur Raichur F-1054 Fibre Crops 1,988.00 6071 7550 7200 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Alirajpur Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 20.36 5400 7300 7300 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 6050 6930 6850 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6500 7200 6800 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Anjad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 126.75 5000 7400 7100 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Badwani Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 56.4 6900 6900 6900 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 438.53 5900 8160 6825 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 121.16 5800 8201 6900 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 100.04 5405 7005 6880 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Gandhwani Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 32.24 6050 7000 6900 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6600 6750 6750 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 5995 7000 6800 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Manawar Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 10 6950 7000 7000 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 6950 7050 7000 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6111 8560 8560 17-Dec-24
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Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Petlawad Long fiber Fibre Crops 8000 10000 10000 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Petlawad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 5500 8895 8700 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla Long fiber Fibre Crops 8400 8900 8900 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 8200 9625 9600 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Khandwa Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 542.09 5825 7421 6750 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Pandhana Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 0.09 6631 6631 6631 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 97.69 5050 7425 6600 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Karhi Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 6000 6800 6650 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Karhi Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 5730 7151 7151 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 302.87 5000 7200 6900 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 56.05 6300 6750 6700 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Segaon Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6550 6550 6550 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Segaon Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6100 6700 6550 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Ratlam Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 8.54 6005 8750 8750 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 8450 8450 8450 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Long fiber Fibre Crops 6020 8800 8720 17-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6000 10200 8800 17-Dec-24

Maharashtra Akola Akola Desi Fibre Crops 314.6 7331 7471 7396 17-Dec-24

Maharashtra Akola Barshi Takli Other Fibre Crops 1,050.00 7421 7421 7421 17-Dec-24

Maharashtra Amarawati Amarawati Other Fibre Crops 4.5 7150 7500 7325 17-Dec-24

Maharashtra Buldhana Deoulgaon Raja Desi Fibre Crops 100 6800 7035 6900 17-Dec-24

Maharashtra Chandrapur Bhadrawati Other Fibre Crops 204 6850 7521 7186 17-Dec-24

Maharashtra Chandrapur Varora Desi Fibre Crops 230.5 6750 7071 6900 17-Dec-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Hingna Desi Fibre Crops 4.1 7000 7100 7100 17-Dec-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Katol Desi Fibre Crops 27.9 6800 7050 7000 17-Dec-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Parshiwani H-4(A) 27mm FIne Fibre Crops 208.9 6950 7100 7050 17-Dec-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Savner Other Fibre Crops 350 7000 7000 7000 17-Dec-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Umared Desi Fibre Crops 123 7000 7070 7040 17-Dec-24

Maharashtra Nanded Kinwat Other Fibre Crops 5.5 6800 6975 6900 17-Dec-24

Maharashtra Nandurbar Nandurbar Other Fibre Crops 124.8 6750 7030 6900 17-Dec-24

Maharashtra Pune Baramati Other Fibre Crops 0.8 5000 6600 6600 17-Dec-24

Maharashtra Wardha Hinganghat Other Fibre Crops 1,000.00 6900 7210 7000 17-Dec-24

Maharashtra Wardha Pulgaon Other Fibre Crops 275 6890 7155 7050 17-Dec-24

Maharashtra Wardha Samudrapur Other Fibre Crops 533.3 7000 7521 7250 17-Dec-24

Maharashtra Wardha Sindi(Selu) Other Fibre Crops 145.5 7050 7150 7100 17-Dec-24

Maharashtra Yavatmal Maregoan Desi Fibre Crops 137.9 6775 6975 6875 17-Dec-24

Maharashtra Yavatmal Ner Parasopant Desi Fibre Crops 4.4 7050 7050 7050 17-Dec-24

Maharashtra Yavatmal Pandhakawada Other Fibre Crops 763.9 6600 7521 7220 17-Dec-24

Maharashtra Yavatmal Ralegaon Other Fibre Crops 850 6900 7521 7000 17-Dec-24

Maharashtra Yavatmal Umarkhed H-4(A) 27mm FIne Fibre Crops 22.4 6900 7100 7000 17-Dec-24

Odisha Kalahandi Bhawanipatna Other Fibre Crops 83.7 7220 7445 7445 17-Dec-24

Punjab Fazilka Fazilka Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 20.4 6870 7150 7085 17-Dec-24

Rajasthan Alwar Barodamev RCH-2 Fibre Crops 43.1 6941 7091 7050 17-Dec-24

Rajasthan Anupgarh Gharsana American Fibre Crops 144.8 7000 7350 7250 17-Dec-24

Rajasthan Bhilwara Gangapur American Fibre Crops 11 6800 7000 6900 17-Dec-24

Rajasthan Ganganagar Gajsinghpur American Fibre Crops 6800 7227 7100 17-Dec-24

Rajasthan Ganganagar Gajsinghpur Desi Fibre Crops 7001 7512 7001 17-Dec-24

Rajasthan Ganganagar Suratgarh American Fibre Crops 6945 7330 7215 17-Dec-24

Rajasthan Ganganagar Suratgarh Desi Fibre Crops 7500 7500 7500 17-Dec-24

Telangana Adilabad Adilabad Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 57.07 6417 6920 6920 17-Dec-24

Telangana Adilabad Boath Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.1 6870 6870 6870 17-Dec-24

Telangana Adilabad Indravelly(Utnoor) Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 1,041.14 7220 7521 7521 17-Dec-24

Telangana Adilabad Mancharial Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 8.5 7500 7500 7500 17-Dec-24

Telangana Adilabad Sarangapur Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 180.97 7220.16 7521 7461.84 17-Dec-24

Telangana Karimnagar Choppadandi Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.4 6700 6700 6700 17-Dec-24

Telangana Karimnagar Karimnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 7.2 6389 6809 6789 17-Dec-24

Telangana Khammam Burgampadu Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 75 7100 7500 7200 17-Dec-24

Telangana Khammam Enkoor Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 1,630.00 6700 6900 6800 17-Dec-24

Telangana Khammam Khammam Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 111.6 6300 7200 7000 17-Dec-24

Telangana Khammam Kothagudem Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 256 7400 7400 7400 17-Dec-24
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